Expenditure Contracts Signed

September 2018

For your information, the Superintendent or the Executive Director of Business Services has
signed the following expenditure contracts during the month of September 2018:

Amount
Name (or Notto | Source Description
Exceed)
. Canine assisted search of school properties

Interquest Canines $5,040.00 | Asst. Supt. for contraband at both high schools
Amendment to original contract for College

Lake Superior College $13,500.00 | Curriculum in the Schools (CITS). Lowers cost from
$15,750 to $13,500.

John Hoban $10,000.00 | Facilities Vgcant building heat inspections during
winter

Johnson Controls $20,490.00 | Facilities Software migration due to previous software
no longer being supported

Obermiller Nelson Professional engineering services related to

Endineerin $23,900.00 | Facilities architectural, mechanical, and electrical

g g assessments at HOCHS

YWCA $14,000.00 | Head Start Head Start and Early Head Start services

Foster Grandparent $300.00 Homecroft Progra_m works with special and/or

Program exceptional needs students

Foster Grandparent $175.00 Laura Program works with special and/or

Program ' MacArthur exceptional needs students

Heart of Dance $4,000.00 | Lowell Dancing in the classrooms

Cloquet Transit $5,670.00 Spec'lal Transportation of student

Services
Cloquet Transit $23,409.00 2pec.|al Transportation of student
ervices
. Special N .
Emily Engel $6,000.00 Deaf hard of hearing interpreter services

Services




